4-Mbit (512K x 8) Static RAM
CY62148E MoBL®
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-05442 Rev. *D  Revised August 2, 2006
Features
• Very high speed
— 45 ns
• Voltage range: 4.5V–5.5V

 CY62148E MoBL®
Document #: 38-05442 Rev. *D Page 8 of 10
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Diagram Package Type
Operating
Range
45 CY62148ELL-45SXI 51-85081 32-pin Small Outline Integrated Circuit (Pb-Free) Industrial
CY62148ELL-45ZSXI 51-85095 32-pin Thin Small Outline Package II (Pb-Free)
55 CY62148ELL-55SXE 51-85081 32-pin Small Outline Integrated Circuit (Pb-Free) Automotive
CY62148ELL-55ZSXE 51-85095 32-pin Thin Small Outline Package II (Pb-Free)
Please contact your local Cypress sales representative for availability of these parts
Package Diagrams
0.546[13.868]
0.440[11.176]
0.101[2.565]
0.050[1.270]
0.014[0.355]
0.118[2.997]
0.004[0.102]
0.047[1.193]
0.006[0.152]
0.023[0.584]
0.793[20.142]
0.450[11.430]
0.566[14.376]
0.111[2.819]
0.817[20.751]
BSC.
0.020[0.508]
MIN.
MAX.
0.012[0.304]
0.039[0.990]
0.063[1.600]
SEATING PLANE
116
17 32
0.004[0.102]
32-pin (450 MIL) Molded SOIC (51-85081)
51-85081-*B
CY62148E MoBL®
Document #: 38-05442 Rev. *D Page 9 of 10
© Cypress Semiconductor Corporation, 2006. The information contained herein is subject  to change without notice. Cypress Semiconductor Corporation assumes no responsibility for the use
of any circuitry other than circuitry embodied in a Cypress product. Nor does it convey or imply any license under patent or other rights. Cypress products are not warranted nor intended to be
used for medical, life support, life saving, critical control or safety applications, unless pursuant to an express written agreement with Cypress. Furthermore, Cypress does not authorize its